Copyright by
Via degli Alpini, 144 - 55100 LUCCA - ITALY
Tel. +39 0583 473701 • Fax +39 0583 494366
ant3@antaresint.com • www.antaresint.com
Diagrams and drawings for
compatibility and substitution
Up date to: 03/2019
Temperature probes

14
ORIGINALS TEMPERATURE PROBES
PHOTO DESIGN Order code Type FOR
BOILERS:
Thread
Capsule
material
Connection Type
thermistor
Colour
reference
not
binding
BRAHMA
Art. K.342.01
K.342.01 ST03
M 6 x 1
Faston
M 2,8 x 0,5
NTC
10K
Black
Brass
hexagon 13
Art. K.343.01
K.343.01 ST10
graft
rapid
Lumberg
NTC
10K
-
Brass
tondo Ø 15
Art. K.390
K.390.01
ST11L
Ø  Diameter
tube
14 mm.
Lumberg
NTC
10K
Black
K.390.02
Ø  Diameter
tube
18 mm.
Art. K.388.01
K.388.01 ST04/1
Ø  Diameter
tube
18 mm.
Faston
2,8 x 0,5
- Black
HONEYWELL
 Art. K.340.01
 K.340.01 T7335A2002
1/8”
Faston
M 2,8 x 0,5
NTC
10K
-
Brass
hexagon 11
Art. K.341.01
K.341.01 T7335C2002
1/8”
O-ring
Faston

Lenght: 1000 mm
Art. N.150 - Temp. thermocouple type “J” with steel tube and “VETROTEX” cable.
Order code Ø mm. Lenght mm.
N.150.01 4 X 30 880
N.150.02 4 X 30 1.250
N.150.04 4 X 40 880
N.150.05 4 X 40 1.250
Art. N.153 - Temp. thermocouple type “J” with steel tube and “VETROTEX” cable
with fixing flange 4 x 40 mm.
Order code Ø mm. Lenght mm.
N.153.01 4 X 40 880
N.153.02 4 X 40 1.250
Art. N.145.01
Art. N.145.04
Art. N.150
Art. N.147.03
Art. N.147.01
Art. N.145.02
Temperature thermocouple
Art. N.153
Temperature probes for solar panels
Art. T.210.00 - Temperature probes for solar panels Pt 1000Cl. B EN60751